
Z vol

Z min

Rm

DSD

DIST

DTG

TAV

TSV

2000 084

0

34

83

18'

20'

2000 046

34

18

50

10'

10'

2000 093

52

12

31

7'

7'

2000 217

64

19

19

12'

11'

83

83

0

47'

49'

Report HE HR Observations

LFQG -
NEVERS FO…          

256° / 16 kts

2°G / 16 kts T

Point
tournant

219° / 4 kts

0°G / 4 kts T

LFEW -
SAULIEU LI…     

227° / 8 kts

3°G / 5 kts T

LFEP -
POUILLY M…     

227° / 8 kts

1°G / 8 kts H

LFQF -
AUTUN BEL…    

Nouvelle navigation
FT / NM / 105 KTS / F-GAMB
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